
EBike Cross Rd 3

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Open - Gara 3

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 21 LOLLI M. 9:19.153
Tempo gara

1 39.639 + 00.733 12:27:14.020  60,849

2 39.838 + 00.932 12:27:53.858  60,545

3 38.906 --------- 12:28:32.764  61,996

4 39.508 + 00.602 12:29:12.272  61,051

5 39.533 + 00.627 12:29:51.805  61,012

6 39.151 + 00.245 12:30:30.956  61,608

7 39.341 + 00.435 12:31:10.297  61,310

8 39.216 + 00.310 12:31:49.513  61,506

9 39.149 + 00.243 12:32:28.662  61,611

10 39.117 + 00.211 12:33:07.779  61,661

11 40.777 + 01.871 12:33:48.556  59,151

12 40.590 + 01.684 12:34:29.146  59,424

13 41.889 + 02.983 12:35:11.035  57,581

14 42.499 + 03.593 12:35:53.534  56,754

 Po. 2 - # 109 BONAFINI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 41.660 + 00.104 12:27:16.041  57,897

2 42.626 + 01.070 12:27:58.667  56,585

3 48.979 + 07.423 12:28:47.646  49,246

4 43.661 + 02.105 12:29:31.307  55,244

5 42.879 + 01.323 12:30:14.186  56,251

6 42.499 + 00.943 12:30:56.685  56,754

7 43.985 + 02.429 12:31:40.670  54,837

8 41.556 --------- 12:32:22.226  58,042

9 42.621 + 01.065 12:33:04.847  56,592

10 44.634 + 03.078 12:33:49.481  54,040

11 43.638 + 02.082 12:34:33.119  55,273

12 43.837 + 02.281 12:35:16.956  55,022

13 44.004 + 02.448 12:36:00.960  54,813

 Po. 3 - # 385 BRASCHI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 44.431 + 01.902 12:27:18.812  54,286

2 43.879 + 01.350 12:28:02.691  54,969

3 43.927 + 01.398 12:28:46.618  54,909

4 42.778 + 00.249 12:29:29.396  56,384

5 43.848 + 01.319 12:30:13.244  55,008

6 42.713 + 00.184 12:30:55.957  56,470

7 42.529 --------- 12:31:38.486  56,714

8 42.553 + 00.024 12:32:21.039  56,682

9 42.930 + 00.401 12:33:03.969  56,184

10 45.092 + 02.563 12:33:49.061  53,491

11 45.245 + 02.716 12:34:34.306  53,310

12 44.137 + 01.608 12:35:18.443  54,648

13 46.099 + 03.570 12:36:04.542  52,322

 Po. 4 - # 110 BARTOLINI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 44.717 + 02.335 12:27:19.098  53,939

2 42.382 --------- 12:28:01.480  56,911

3 42.651 + 00.269 12:28:44.131  56,552

4 43.790 + 01.408 12:29:27.921  55,081

5 42.469 + 00.087 12:30:10.390  56,794

6 43.385 + 01.003 12:30:53.775  55,595

7 43.003 + 00.621 12:31:36.778  56,089

8 42.904 + 00.522 12:32:19.682  56,219

9 43.110 + 00.728 12:33:02.792  55,950

10 45.478 + 03.096 12:33:48.270  53,037

11 47.509 + 05.127 12:34:35.779  50,769

11 47.509 + 05.127 12:34:35.779  0,000

12 48.840 + 06.458 12:35:24.842  49,386

12 48.840 + 06.458 12:35:24.842  0,000

13 47.243 + 04.861 12:36:12.351  51,055

 Po. 5 - # 59 CHIELLO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 45.914 + 02.384 12:27:20.295  52,533

2 43.620 + 00.090 12:28:03.915  55,296

3 44.161 + 00.631 12:28:48.076  54,618

4 43.530 --------- 12:29:31.606  55,410

4 43.530 --------- 12:29:31.606  0,000

5 44.331 + 00.801 12:30:16.160  54,409

6 43.698 + 00.168 12:30:59.858  55,197

7 43.993 + 00.463 12:31:43.851  54,827

7 43.993 + 00.463 12:31:43.851  0,000

8 46.958 + 03.428 12:32:30.961  51,365

9 43.948 + 00.418 12:33:14.909  54,883

10 44.870 + 01.340 12:33:59.779  53,755

11 46.847 + 03.317 12:34:46.626  51,487

12 46.009 + 02.479 12:35:32.635  52,425

13 46.023 + 02.493 12:36:18.658  52,409

 Po. 6 - # 121 GARGANI B. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 47.657 + 00.227 12:27:22.038  50,612

2 47.430 --------- 12:28:09.468  50,854

3 47.850 + 00.420 12:28:57.318  50,408

4 48.080 + 00.650 12:29:45.398  50,166

5 48.809 + 01.379 12:30:34.207  49,417

6 48.467 + 01.037 12:31:22.674  49,766

7 48.721 + 01.291 12:32:11.395  49,506

8 48.978 + 01.548 12:33:00.373  49,247

9 50.439 + 03.009 12:33:50.812  47,820

10 49.946 + 02.516 12:34:40.758  48,292

11 49.439 + 02.009 12:35:30.197  48,787

12 50.215 + 02.785 12:36:20.412  48,033

 Po. 7 - # 666 OLDANI R. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 40.456 + 01.430 12:27:14.837  59,620

2 39.504 + 00.478 12:27:54.341  61,057

3 39.824 + 00.798 12:28:34.165  60,566

4 39.440 + 00.414 12:29:13.605  61,156

5 39.120 + 00.094 12:29:52.725  61,656

6 39.105 + 00.079 12:30:31.830  61,680

7 39.026 --------- 12:31:10.856  61,805

8 39.319 + 00.293 12:31:50.175  61,344

9 39.213 + 00.187 12:32:29.388  61,510

10 40.068 + 01.042 12:33:09.456  60,198

10 40.068 + 01.042 12:33:09.456  0,000

11 2:55.894 + 2:16.868 12:36:05.618  13,713

Fastest lap: 38.906
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EBike Cross Rd 3

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Open - Gara 3

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 8 - # 167 CANALE S. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 51.033 + 00.466 12:27:25.414  47,264

2 50.567 --------- 12:28:15.981  47,699

3 50.569 + 00.002 12:29:06.550  47,697

4 52.699 + 02.132 12:29:59.249  45,769

5 51.588 + 01.021 12:30:50.837  46,755

6 52.759 + 02.192 12:31:43.596  45,717

7 54.206 + 03.639 12:32:37.802  44,497

8 52.015 + 01.448 12:33:29.817  46,371

9 53.133 + 02.566 12:34:22.950  45,396

9 53.133 + 02.566 12:34:22.950  0,000

10 53.047 + 02.480 12:35:16.378  45,469

11 54.408 + 03.841 12:36:10.786  44,332

 Po. 9 - # 71 ANGERETTI M. + 10 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 42.678 + 00.045 12:27:17.059  56,516

2 42.633 --------- 12:27:59.692  56,576

3 1:22.528 + 39.895 12:29:22.220  29,226

4 4:57.566 P + 4:14.933 12:34:19.786  8,106

4 4:57.566 P + 4:14.933 12:34:19.786  1.046,875

4 4:57.566 P + 4:14.933 12:34:19.786  1.469,835

4 4:57.566 P + 4:14.933 12:34:19.786  583,031

Fastest lap: 38.906
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